
6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 3 2 3 1 13

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 4 9 6 3 6 28

Dem 19,445 31,072 19,814 19,124 17,484 106,939

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 43 28 26 24 151

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 29 36 35 35 163

Idp 628 780 824 837 797 3,866

Int 1,564 2,763 2,634 2,568 2,515 12,044

Lib 66 217 106 84 75 548

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,834 17,505 11,095 9,611 8,415 55,460

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 19 44 23 17 24 127

District Number

Party

1



6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rep 20,136 36,561 21,947 19,007 16,988 114,639

Rfp 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 3 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 2 4 1 2 1 10

TEA 5 10 0 4 5 24

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 287 775 317 301 250 1,930

Vet 4 6 7 5 5 27

Total 51,075 89,852 56,860 51,645 46,643 296,075
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,138 923 450 236 536 838 944 458

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Idp 20 33 15 9 37 21 22 9

Int 77 61 44 34 110 81 76 15

Lib 6 7 3 1 0 2 5 3

Mod 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Npa 708 503 236 151 273 503 510 257

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,116 985 517 392 933 1,217 1,074 364

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 33 29 12 6 5 14 13 10

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,108 2,543 1,281 829 1,898 2,677 2,649 1,118

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

662 473 366 555 1,027 191 200 322 419 520 346

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

9 16 9 29 30 13 5 4 14 10 7

69 42 47 112 73 12 10 21 22 37 12

1 3 1 0 7 1 1 1 2 3 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

361 293 147 316 631 79 98 170 306 332 137

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

852 775 517 1,008 1,455 175 167 299 520 491 244

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 12 4 2 45 5 10 12 19 23 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,982 1,615 1,093 2,025 3,270 476 491 829 1,305 1,419 758



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

309 114 211 65 136 300 1 28 580 184 36

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 6 2 2 2 23 0 4 5 6 4

17 6 14 4 7 41 0 4 59 20 1

1 0 3 0 1 3 2 0 4 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

208 67 156 49 48 226 0 20 334 124 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

373 216 237 94 69 496 0 42 1,006 231 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 8 10 1 1 8 0 2 16 6 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

931 417 635 215 264 1,097 3 100 2,008 571 127



Total

1

1

1

2

12,568

1

2

6

14

376

1,128

62

1

7,272

15

15,921

3

3

2

1

351

3

37,734



6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 9 4 13

CNP 0 3 3

Cpf 16 12 28

Dem 60,104 46,835 106,939

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 4 3 7

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 83 68 151

I 12 12 24

Idf 69 94 163

Idp 1,853 2,013 3,866

Int 5,739 6,305 12,044

Lib 322 226 548

Mod 3 1 4

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 31,896 23,564 55,460

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Prl 2 1 3

PTP 1 0 1

Ref 70 57 127

District Number

Party
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Rep 69,526 45,113 114,639

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 6 4 10

Spf 13 7 20

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 18 6 24

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,226 704 1,930

Vet 16 11 27

Total 171,014 125,061 296,075
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Dem 1,719 2,779 260 94 614 3,633 9,099

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 5 0 1 2 9 18

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 4 1 0 0 6 11

Idp 28 103 7 1 38 196 373

Int 86 256 22 5 91 434 894

Lib 7 12 2 1 4 17 43

Npa 530 1,314 125 47 357 1,588 3,961

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,085 3,000 363 141 725 2,962 8,276

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Unk 23 44 0 0 10 74 151

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,481 7,524 781 290 1,842 8,930 22,848

District Number

Party
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 6 1 13

CNP 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Cpf 1 3 15 0 9 0 28

Dem 903 20,411 34,911 2,132 48,460 122 106,939

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 3 2 0 2 0 7

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 21 54 4 68 0 151

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 1 37 61 2 62 0 163

Idp 28 841 1,546 78 1,372 1 3,866

Int 78 2,787 4,737 258 4,174 10 12,044

Lib 8 100 175 11 253 1 548

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 477 10,944 17,238 1,122 25,622 57 55,460

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 0 19 44 4 60 0 127

District Number

Party
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Rep 1,197 22,183 33,824 1,749 55,595 91 114,639

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 2 3 0 5 0 10

Spf 1 4 3 1 11 0 20

Swp 0 2 2 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 0 11 0 13 0 24

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 21 321 539 28 1,018 3 1,930

Vet 0 4 12 0 11 0 27

Total 2,720 57,695 93,206 5,390 136,778 286 296,075
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 7 2 13

CNP 1 2 0 3

Cpf 10 18 0 28

Dem 33,224 67,227 6,488 106,939

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 2 5 0 7

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 57 80 14 151

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 64 92 7 163

Idp 1,452 2,261 153 3,866

Int 4,292 7,347 405 12,044

Lib 161 365 22 548

Mod 0 4 0 4

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,371 36,537 2,552 55,460

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Prl 1 2 0 3

PTP 0 1 0 1

Ref 40 85 2 127

District Number

Party
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Rep 28,618 79,726 6,295 114,639

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 5 15 0 20

Swp 1 8 1 10

TEA 6 17 1 24

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 500 1,342 88 1,930

Vet 7 19 1 27

Total 84,839 195,200 16,036 296,075
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 736 368 1,104

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 27 5 32

Int 95 19 114

Lib 7 2 9

Npa 394 187 581

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 754 384 1,138

Unk 17 7 24

Vet 3 0 3

Total 2,037 974 3,011

District Number

Party
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 3 2 3 1 13

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 4 9 6 3 6 28

Dem 19,445 31,072 19,814 19,124 17,484 106,939

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 43 28 26 24 151

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 29 36 35 35 163

Idp 628 780 824 837 797 3,866

Int 1,564 2,763 2,634 2,568 2,515 12,044

Lib 66 217 106 84 75 548

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,834 17,505 11,095 9,611 8,415 55,460

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 19 44 23 17 24 127

District Number

Party

12



6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rep 20,136 36,561 21,947 19,007 16,988 114,639

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 3 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 2 4 1 2 1 10

TEA 5 10 0 4 5 24

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 287 775 317 301 250 1,930

Vet 4 6 7 5 5 27

Total 51,075 89,852 56,860 51,645 46,643 296,075
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 4 6 13

CNP 0 3 0 3

Cpf 5 13 10 28

Dem 16,217 48,654 42,068 106,939

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 3 3 7

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 17 71 63 151

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 23 98 42 163

Idp 595 2,092 1,179 3,866

Int 1,454 6,616 3,974 12,044

Lib 66 225 257 548

Mod 2 1 1 4

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 7,923 24,679 22,858 55,460

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Prl 1 1 1 3

PTP 0 0 1 1

Ref 22 62 43 127

District Number

Party
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6/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Rep 16,564 48,738 49,337 114,639

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 6 10

Spf 6 8 6 20

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 6 7 11 24

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 279 717 934 1,930

Vet 3 13 11 27

Total 43,194 132,040 120,841 296,075
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